CHIARAVALLI

MotorcycleDivision V e =
SPROCKET FITMENT 2025
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Motard REAR 2103-50 E YES
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Motard REAR 2103-51E
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Motard REAR 2103-53 E
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Motard REAR 2103-58 E
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Motard FRONT 4038-11 K YES
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Motard FRONT 4038-12 K
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Motard FRONT 4038-13 K
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Motard FRONT 4038-14 K
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Motard FRONT 4038-15 K
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Regolarita REAR 2103-50 E
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Regolarita REAR 2103-51E
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Regolarita REAR 2103-53 E
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Regolarita REAR 2103-58 E YES
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Regolarita FRONT 4038-11 K YES
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Regolarita FRONT 4038-12 K
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Regolarita FRONT 4038-13 K
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Regolarita FRONT 4038-14 K
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Regolarita FRONT 4038-15 K
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Regolarita Competizione REAR 2137-56 E
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Regolarita Competizione FRONT 4035-11 YES
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Regolarita Competizione FRONT 4035-12
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Regolarita Competizione FRONT 4035-13
Fantic Motor 50 2005 2012 Caballero Regolarita Competizione FRONT 4035-14
Fantic Motor 50 2006 2008 Caballero Casa FRONT 4038-11 K YES
Fantic Motor 50 2006 2008 Caballero Casa FRONT 4038-12 K
Fantic Motor 50 2006 2008 Caballero Casa FRONT 4038-13 K
Fantic Motor 50 2006 2008 Caballero Casa FRONT 4038-14 K
Fantic Motor 50 2006 2008 Caballero Casa FRONT 4038-15 K
Fantic Motor 50 2006 2015 Caballero Motard Casa REAR 2103-50 E
Fantic Motor 50 2006 2015 Caballero Motard Casa REAR 2103-51E
Fantic Motor 50 2006 2015 Caballero Motard Casa REAR 2103-53 E
Fantic Motor 50 2006 2015 Caballero Motard Casa REAR 2103-58 E YES
Fantic Motor 50 2006 2015 Caballero Motard Casa FRONT 4038-11 K YES
Fantic Motor 50 2006 2015 Caballero Motard Casa FRONT 4038-12 K
Fantic Motor 50 2006 2015 Caballero Motard Casa FRONT 4038-13 K
Fantic Motor 50 2006 2015 Caballero Motard Casa FRONT 4038-14 K
Fantic Motor 50 2006 2015 Caballero Motard Casa FRONT 4038-15 K
Fantic Motor 50 2013 2018 Caballero Motard REAR 2103-50 E
Fantic Motor 50 2013 2018 Caballero Motard REAR 2103-51E
Fantic Motor 50 2013 2018 Caballero Motard REAR 2103-53 E
Fantic Motor 50 2013 2018 Caballero Motard REAR 2103-58 E YES
Fantic Motor 50 2013 2018 Caballero Motard FRONT 4038-11 K YES
Fantic Motor 50 2013 2018 Caballero Motard FRONT 4038-12 K
Fantic Motor 50 2013 2018 Caballero Motard FRONT 4038-13 K
Fantic Motor 50 2013 2018 Caballero Motard FRONT 4038-14 K
Fantic Motor 50 2013 2018 Caballero Motard FRONT 4038-15 K
Fantic Motor 50 2017 2019 Caballero Casa REAR 2103-50 E
Fantic Motor 50 2017 2019 Caballero Casa REAR 2103-51E
Fantic Motor 50 2017 2019 Caballero Casa REAR 2103-53 E
Fantic Motor 50 2017 2019 Caballero Casa REAR 2103-58 E YES
Fantic Motor 50 2017 2019 Caballero Casa FRONT 4038-11 K YES
Fantic Motor 50 2017 2019 Caballero Casa FRONT 4038-12 K
Fantic Motor 50 2017 2019 Caballero Casa FRONT 4038-13 K
Fantic Motor 50 2017 2019 Caballero Casa FRONT 4038-14 K
Fantic Motor 50 2017 2019 Caballero Casa FRONT 4038-15 K
Fantic Motor 50 2017 2019 Enduro REAR 2194-58 E

Fantic Motor 50 2017 2019 Enduro REAR 2194-60 E YES
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2015-50 CX BLACK
2015-50 X-RACE

2015-50 X-RACE BLUE-BK
2015-51C

2015-51 EC

2015-51 EC BLUE

2015-51 EC BLACK
2015-51 CX BLACK
2015-52 C

2015-52 EC

2015-52 EC BLUE

2015-52 EC BLACK
2015-53 C

2015-53 EC

565-12 K

565-13 K

565-13 KC YES
565-14 K

565-14 R

565-14 KC

565-14 SM

565-15 K

565-15 KC

565-16 K

565-17 K



Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
XXF
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero

REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
FRONT
FRONT
FRONT
FRONT
FRONT
FRONT
FRONT
FRONT
FRONT
FRONT
FRONT
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR

2015-42 E

2015-43 E

2015-46 C

2015-47 X-RACE BLUE
2015-48 EC

2015-48 EC BLUE
2015-48 EC BLACK
2015-48 CX BLACK
2015-48 X-RACE
2015-48 X-RACE BLUE-BK
2015-49C

2015-49 EC

2015-49 EC BLACK
2015-49 CX BLACK
2015-49 X-RACE
2015-49 X-RACE BLUE
2015-49 X-RACE BLUE-BK
2015-50C

2015-50 EC

2015-50 EC BLACK
2015-50 CX BLACK
2015-50 X-RACE
2015-50 X-RACE BLUE-BK
2015-51C

2015-51 EC

2015-51 EC BLUE
2015-51 EC BLACK
2015-51 CX BLACK
2015-52C

2015-52 EC

2015-52 EC BLUE
2015-52 EC BLACK
2015-53C

2015-53 EC

565-12 K

565-13 K

565-13 KC

565-14 K

565-14 R

565-14 KC

565-14 SM

565-15 K

565-15 KC

565-16 K

565-17 K

1509-54 E

1509-38 E

1509-43 E

1509-45 E

1509-47 EC

1509-48 EC BLUE
1509-48 EC BLACK
1509-48 EC RED
1509-48 CX BLACK
1509-48 X-RACE BLUE-BK
1509-49 EC

1509-49 EC BLUE
1509-49 EC BLACK
1509-49 EC RED
1509-49 CX BLACK
1509-49 X-RACE
1509-49 X-RACE BLUE

YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES



Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor
Fantic Motor

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
700
700
700
700
700
700

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero
Caballero

REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
FRONT
FRONT
FRONT
FRONT
FRONT
FRONT
REAR
REAR
REAR
FRONT
FRONT
FRONT

1509-49 X-RACE BLUE-BK
1509-50 C
1509-50 EC
1509-50 EC BLUE
1509-50 EC BLACK
1509-50 CX BLACK
1509-50 X-RACE
1509-50 X-RACE BLUE-BK
1509-51 EC
1509-51 EC BLUE
1509-51 EC BLACK
1509-51 EC RED
1509-51 CX BLACK
1509-51 X-RACE BLUE-BK
1509-52 EC
1509-52 EC BLUE
1509-52 EC BLACK
1509-52 EC RED
1509-53 EC
4048-11 K
4048-12 K
4048-12 KC
4048-13 K
4048-13 KC
4048-14 K
2032-41C
2032-42 C
2032-43 C
4055-15 K
4055-16 K
4055-16 R

YES
YES

YES
YES



